
The NHS in Devon is working on a five-year plan for health and care services.  
This is known as the Sustainability and Transformation Plan (STP). 
 

We are holding a series of events across Devon to discuss the first stage of this work - a review 
of our acute services. There are no specific proposals for service change at this stage.  
 

We want to talk to people about the criteria we use, and listen to your views and experiences, 
ahead of the launch of any proposals, likely to be in summer 2017. 

Acute services review 
An opportunity to discuss decision-making criteria in any future proposals 

Register now to guarantee your place at one of our discussion events 

This review may affect services at our four acute and 
district hospitals in Devon: 
 

 Derriford Hospital (Plymouth) 

 North Devon District Hospital (Barnstaple)  

 Royal Devon and Exeter Hospital 

 Torbay Hospital 

Please register to guarantee your place 

Call 01392 267 642 or email d-ccg.CorporateServices@nhs.net 
 

Where there is sufficient demand, further meetings will be organised 

N
o

rth
 

 Tuesday 7 March 14:30 - 16:30 Lantern Centre - The Great Hall, 49 High Street, Ilfracombe, EX34 9QB 

 Wednesday 8 March 18:00 - 20:00 
Stucley Dining Hall, Bideford College, Abbotsham Road,  
Bideford, EX39 3AR 

Friday 17 March 11:30 - 13:30 
Stanbury Hall, Petroc, North Devon Campus, Old Sticklepath Hill, 
Barnstaple, EX31 2BQ 

    

E
ast 

 Monday 6 March 10:30 - 12:30 New Hall, Barrington Street, Tiverton, EX16 6QP 

 Monday 13 March 18:00 - 20:00 
The Canteen, The King's School, Cadhay Lane,  
Ottery St Mary, EX11 1RA 

 Monday 20 March 18:30 - 20:30 Exeter Corn Exchange, Market Street, Exeter, EX1 1BW 

    

S
o

u
th

 

 Tuesday 14 March 18:30 - 20:30 Civic Hall, High Street, Totnes, TQ9 5SF 

 Tuesday 21 March 10:00 - 12:00 
The Avenue Methodist and URC Church, The Avenue,  
Newton Abbot, TQ12 2BY 

 Friday 24 March 14:30 - 16:30 Preston Baptist Church, Old Torquay Road, Paignton, TQ3 2RB 

    

W
est 

 Thursday 9 March 16:00 - 18:00 
Community College, Main Hall, Westville Building, Balkwill Road, 
Kingsbridge, TQ7 1PL 

 Friday 10 March 14:30 - 16:30 Town Hall, New Road, Callington, PL17 7BD 

 Wednesday 22 March 10:30 - 12:30 Guildhall, Armada Way, Plymouth, PL1 2AA 
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